## P1400056579

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ADDED TERM "DENTESTRY SERVICES" TO ARTICLE TIL (PURPOSE); PER TELEPHONE CONVERSION WITH ANDREN DELARDOS. WITH ANDREN DELARDOS. Office Use Only



06/30/14--01023--009 \*\*87.50



TE 07/01/14

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## 

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$78.75
 \$87.50
 Filing Fee
 Certified Copy
 Certificate of Status
 ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ų,

Dr. Andrew David DeLaRosa FROM: Name (Printed or typed) 3292 S.E Inlet Harbor Trail Address Stvart, FL 34996 City, State & Zip 561 706 3145 Daytime Telephone number delarosa and rew Ogmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

		or Chapter 621	, F.S. (Prom)	
ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	ration shall be: Sailfish D.	ental	P.A.	<u> </u>
	<b><u>RINCIPAL OFFICE</u></b> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address,	if different is:
2648 NW	Federal HWY			
Stuart; F	<u>Federal Hwy</u> 2 34994	<u></u>		
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE .			
The purpose for which	n the corporation is organized is: <u>10 PE</u>	rtorn	n any i	<u>ana ali</u>
IgwEn1 0	acts peretaining to	the .	manage	ment
ofany	lawful business a	is Nel	1 ast	Deng.
in and	to do any law	<b>N</b> 1	rt 100	
anu an		busin		C
DENTIST	RY SERVICES		<u></u>	<u></u>
<u> </u>				
				WASSED IN SOLUTION
				[바르, 트 -
ARTICLE IV SH	HARES			
The number of shares of				
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	of stock is:UU	<u></u>		A II: 25 SIATE LOPEDA
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	of stock is:UU	<b><u>S</u></b> _ Name and Ti	itle:	$S^{(1)} \sim$
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti	of stock is: 700 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. AndrW DULAROSA		itle:	$S^{(1)} \sim$
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	of stock is: <u>100</u> IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: DR. AndrW DeLa Rusa <u>3292</u> S.E. Inlethart	Name and Ti	itle:	$S^{(1)} \sim$
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>100</u> IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: DR. AndrW DeLa Rusa <u>3292</u> S.E. Inlethart	Name and Ti	itle:	$S^{(1)} \sim$
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti	of stock is: 700 IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. AndrW DULAROSA	Name and Ti		$S^{(1)} \sim$
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>100</u> ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. Andrew Delakosa <u>329 2 S.E. Inlethark</u> <u>Stuart</u> , FL <u>34996</u> <u>1531E director</u> , <u>(esidun</u> )	Name and Ti or T(911 Address:		ΟΛ <sup></sup>
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>100</u> ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. Andrew Delakosa <u>329 2 S.E. Inlethart</u> <u>Stuart</u> , FL <u>34996</u> <u>USDIE director</u> , <u>I</u> (esidun: tle:	Name and Ti Def T( 91   Address:		0 <sup>7</sup> 25
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>100</u> ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. Andrew Delakosa <u>329 2 S.E. Inlethark</u> <u>Stuart</u> , FL <u>34996</u> <u>1531E director</u> , <u>(esidun</u> )	Name and Ti Def T( 91   Address:		ΟΛ <sup></sup>
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>100</u> ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. Andrew Delakosa <u>329 2 S.E. Inlethart</u> <u>Stuart</u> , FL <u>34996</u> <u>USDIE director</u> , <u>I</u> (esidun: tle:	Name and Ti Def T( 91   Address:		0 <sup>7</sup> 25
The number of shares of <b>ARTICLE V IN</b> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>100</u> ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DR. Andrew Delakosa <u>329 2 S.E. Inlethart</u> <u>Stuart</u> , FL <u>34996</u> <u>USDIE director</u> , <u>I</u> (esidun: tle:	Name and Ti Def T( 91   Address:		0 <sup>7</sup> 25
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Address:		27 <sup>m</sup> 25
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	Name and Ti W T(A) Address: Name and Ti Address:	itle:	27 <sup>m</sup> 25
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	Name and Ti W T(A) Address: Name and Ti Address:	itle:	27 <sup>m</sup> 25
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Name and Ti W T(A) Address: Name and Ti Address:	itle:	27 <sup>m</sup> 25

,	1		
Name and '	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acception $\int dree \int dree dree dree dree dree dree d$	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Dr. Andrew De La Ri 3292 S.E. Inletha stuart, FL 3499	rbor trail	
Address:	3292 S.Z MILTIN		三般 チ
	STUART, PL 3999	Ø	JUN
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		Size 3 F
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		ុមត្ 🎹
Name:	Jacqueline Delakorg	, esq.	D AN II: 2 FLORDA
Address:	483 Beaconst.		90A 25
	Buston, MA 02115		
Having been name this certificate, I an	ed as registered agent to accept service of n familiar with and accept the appointme	process for the above stated contained and agree	rporation at the place design to act in this capacity
	Andah		6/19//
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	gent	Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated he epartment of State constitutes a third <u>deg</u>	rein are true. I am aware that t	he false information submitte
aocument to the D		tee felony us provided for in sion	<i>i</i> 1 .
	Required Signature Incorporato	$ \land $	6/19/14 Date

--- ---

-----

......